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PR Award # Institution Address Contact Person Telephone E-mail

P200A140248 Vanderbilt University Chemistry Dr. David Cliffel (615) 343-3937 david.e.cliffel@vanderbilt.edu

7330 Stevenson Center

Box 1822 Station B

Nashville, TN 37235

P200A140079 Rutgers University Teaching and Learning Dr. Nydia Flores (732) 932-7496 nydia.flores@gse.rutgers.edu 

Department of Spanish & Portuguese

10 Seminary Place

New Brunswick, NJ 08901

P200A140008 Colorado State University Cell and Molecular Biology Dr. Paul Laybourn (970) 491-5100 paul.laybourn@colostate.edu 

1870 Campus Delivery

Fort Collins, CO 80523

P200A140020 North Carolina State University Department of Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering Dr. Robert Kelly (919) 515-6396 rmkelly@eos.ncsu.edu 

911 Partners Way, EB-1, Box 7905

Raleigh, NC 27695

P200A140212 University of Connecticut Civil Engineering Dr. Micheal Accorsi (860) 486-5642 accorsi@engr.uconn.edu 

261 Glenbrook Road, Unit 2037

Storrs, CT  06269

P200A140215 Michigan State University Department of Physics & Astronomy Dr. Phillip Duxbury (517) 884-5632 duxbury@msu.edu 

4260 Biomedical and Physical Sciences Building

East Lansing, MI 48824

[as of Jan 23, 2015]

Chemistry

Foreign Languages

Interdisciplinary

mailto:david.e.cliffel@vanderbilt.edu
mailto:nydia.flores@gse.rutgers.edu
mailto:paul.laybourn@colostate.edu
mailto:rmkelly@eos.ncsu.edu
mailto:accorsi@engr.uconn.edu
mailto:duxbury@msu.edu

